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Little Panda 2023-2024 Calendar 
School Hours: 8:30 am – 12:30 pm




2023
Mon. Aug. 28 				   First Day of Fall Semester
Mon. Sept. 4				   Labor Day – Closed

Mon. Nov. 6 – Thurs. Nov. 9	   Parent – teacher conferences

Fri. Nov. 10				   Veterans day - Closed

Wed. Nov. 22 – Fri. Nov. 24    	   Thanksgiving Break – Closed

Fri. Dec 15 				   Last Day of Fall Semester

Mon. Dec. 19 – Mon. Jan 1	   Winter Break – Closed

2024

Tues. Jan 2				   First Day of Spring Semester

Mon. Jan. 15				   MLK Day – Closed 

Mon. Mar. 18 – Fri. Mar. 22	   Parent – teacher conferences

Mon. Mar. 25 – Fri. Mar 29	   Spring Break – Closed

Mon. May 27				   Memorial Day – Closed 

Fri. Jun. 7					   Last Day of Spring Semester

Updated 1.19.23
Dates may change to better adhere to local public schools.
Little Panda Mandarin Preschool       4431 S Alston Ave, Durham, NC 27713       durhamlittlepanda@gmail.com       919-666-7363
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